2025年昌江区60周岁以上养老服务补贴汇总表
填报单位：区民政局                                                   填报日期：2025年6月12日
	序号
	乡、镇       （街道）
	年  龄
	经济困难类型
	发放时间
	人数
	金额（元）

	1
	西郊街道
	60周岁以上
	低保户
	6月份
	171
	8550

	2
	新枫街道
	60周岁以上
	低保户
	6月份
	166
	8300

	3
	丽阳镇
	60周岁以上
	低保户
	6月份
	312
	15600

	4
	鲇鱼山镇
	60周岁以上
	低保户
	6月份
	398
	19900

	5
	荷塘乡
	60周岁以上
	低保户
	6月份
	5
	250

	6
	吕蒙街道
	60周岁以上
	低保户
	6月份
	43
	2150

	合计：
	1095
	54750                          
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